Cxema ans BbILLUMBKN KPECTUKOM

cTtyams Bbilwmekm Design of Embroidery
www.embroidery.kk-group.ru

EanHopor

Cuet kpecTtumkoB: 113 x 88
KanBa: Aida 16

Paamep: 18 x 14 cm
KonnyecTBo uBeToB: 12



>
22177 2 70 22222027
A02217
A2 22
VaVA  VAVAVAYAVAV.|VAVAVAVAYA_ VAVAVAY.
A7 A
VW V. ViEny| vy Viv

/
SN




Knoy
Ne HuTOK

akwnNE

B [©|0 N0

12.

DMC

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

DMC

DMC

310
543
839
840
841

842
938
3371
3862
3863

3864

3865

CtexokK "KpecTt"

o] =] By |

-] s NEENQ

Crexok
"nonykpect"

Kon-Bo HUTen

NENENNNMNNNENNDNDNDDN



